
An update on a classic and one of our most popular designs - 
our Beaufort sofa now features elegant Walnut tapered legs and 
antique castor cups. 

Traditionally made with hand-tied double cone coil springs and 
a bamboo cane sprung edge in our Fulham workshop.    

Beaufort

Standard  
Sizes

Seat DepthLength Height Depth

3 Seater

2 Seater (small)

3 Seater

213cm

158cm

178cm

86cm

86cm

86cm

97cm

97cm

97cm

61cm

61cm

61cm

All measurements can be customised
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A l l  d e s i g n s  a r e  t h e  i n t e l l e c t u a l  p r o p e r t y  o f  D u d g e o n  S o f a s
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